Technical information
Hesse CREATIVE-METALLIC DB 46555-(colour tone)
Mixing ratio (by volume): 10 : 1 PU Hardener DR 4070
Product description
CREATIVE-METALLIC colour lacquer can be used to create unique pieces for interior fittings and on furniture and doors. Produ-
ce the most beautiful metallic effects with coarse to fine metallics, from silver, copper and gold colour tones through to modern,
bright metallics. The associated CREATIVE-METALLIC colour chart displays 112 different colour tones that depict the full diversi-
ty of this system. All of the lacquers in this range can of course also be mixed with one another for a virtually limitless variety of

Hesse CREATIVE-METALLIC DB 46555-(colour tone)
Mixing ratio (by volume): 10 : 1 PU Hardener DR 4070
Ordering information
Order number
DB 46555-MM01
DB 46555-MF01
DB 46555-MC01
DB 46555-CU01
DB 46555-GD01
Colour tone
SILVER MEDIUM
SILVER FINE
SILVER COARSE